
CONTACT harishkrishna456@gmail.com

8129188194

Lekshmi bhavan Tc 38/2971 near Tamil
school road chalai po

02/01/2023 -
25/06/2023

16/08/2022 -
5/12/2022

13/5/2022 -
18/7/2022

2012-2018

2010-2012

2010

DR HARISH

Seeking a start level position to start my career where I could add my medical
knowledge and good patient serving skills in hospitality industry.

Resident medical officer
RG stone hospital
Assisted with handling emergencies.
Prescribed medicines to treat the patients upon considering the symptoms and
medical history.
 Investigated and treated the health conditions of patients. • Documented all patient
evaluations, treatments, medications, and transactions according to company
policies and procedures.

Junior resident
Ramakrishna hospital
Evoluated patients and provided appropriate medical treatment for various illnesses
and injuries.
Supervised Medical Assistants to ensure compliance with all applicable regulations.
 Evaluated the effectiveness of current care methods and procedures and suggest
improvements. Prescribed, administer, and dispense medication in accordance

Emergency medicine- Observer
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

Bachelor of medicine and bachelor of surgery (MBBS)
Medical school of Nanchang University, china
84%

Higher secondary education
St Joseph's English higher secondary school, Trivandrum, Kerala
72%

High school education
Christ Nagar English higher secondary school, Trivandrum, Kerala,
78%

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION



Evaluated patients and provided
appropriate medical treatment for
various illnesses and injuries. •
Supervised Medical Assistants to
ensure compliance with all
applicable Evaluated the
effectiveness of current care
methods and proceduresand
suggest improvements. •
Prescribed, administer, and
dispense medication in
accordance

Forgien medical graduate exam cleared

SKILLS

80%

PROJECTS


