DR HARISH	
CONTACT	 harishkrishna456@gmail.com 8129188194 Lekshmi bhavan Tc 38/2971 near Tamil school road chalai po
OBJECTIVE	Seeking a start level position to start my career where I could add my medical
	knowledge and good patient serving skills in hospitality industry.
02/01/2023 - 25/06/2023	 Resident medical officer RG stone hospital Assisted with handling emergencies. Prescribed medicines to treat the patients upon considering the symptoms and medical history. Investigated and treated the health conditions of patients. • Documented all patient evaluations, treatments, medications, and transactions according to company policies and procedures.
16/08/2022 - 5/12/2022	 Junior resident Ramakrishna hospital Evoluated patients and provided appropriate medical treatment for various illnesses and injuries. Supervised Medical Assistants to ensure compliance with all applicable regulations. Evaluated the effectiveness of current care methods and procedures and suggest improvements. Prescribed, administer, and dispense medication in accordance
13/5/2022 - 18/7/2022	Emergency medicine- Observer ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION	
2012-2018	 Bachelor of medicine and bachelor of surgery (MBBS) Medical school of Nanchang University, china 84%
2010-2012	 Higher secondary education St Joseph's English higher secondary school, Trivandrum, Kerala 72%
2010	 High school education Christ Nagar English higher secondary school, Trivandrum, Kerala, 78%

SKILLS

Evaluated patients and provided appropriate medical treatment for various illnesses and injuries. • Supervised Medical Assistants to ensure compliance with all applicable Evaluated the effectiveness of current care methods and proceduresand suggest improvements. • Prescribed, administer, and dispense medication in accordance

PROJECTS

• Forgien medical graduate exam cleared

80%